Term Dates 2025/2026

Autumn 2025

First Session Half Term Last Session
(No Clubs)
Chobham Club Wednesday 3rd 27th to 31st October | Wednesday 17th
September December
Sunninghill Club Thursday 4th 27th to 31st October | Thursday 18th
September December
Knaphill Club Tuesday 9th 27th to 31st October | Tuesday 16th
September December
Spring 2026

First Session

Half Term
(No Clubs)

Last Session

Chobham Club

Wednesday 7th
January

16th to 20th February

Wednesday 25th
March

Sunninghill Club

Thursday 8th January

16th to 20th February

Thursday 26th March

Knaphill Club

Tuesday 6th January

16th to 20th February

Tuesday 24th March

Summer 2026

First Session

Half Term
(No Clubs)

Last Session

Chobham Club

Wednesday 15th
April

25th to 29th May

Wednesday 15th July

Sunninghill Club

Thursday 16th April

25th to 29th May

Thursday 16th July

Knaphill Club

Tuesday 14th April

25th to 29th May

Tuesday 14th July

Guildford Club

Tuesday 14th April

25th to 29th May

Tuesday 7th July




